
ISArch - Academic Calendar - AY 2023-24

Odd Semester
Date Calendar event 

Tue, Aug 01, 2023 Registration and classes begin (Sem 5, 7 & 9)
Tue, Aug 15, 2023 Holiday - Independence day
Fri, Aug 18, 2023 Event - Photography workshop (half day)

Mon, Sep 11, 2023 Registration and classes begin (Sem 1 & 3)
Mon, Sep 18, 2023 Holiday - Vinayaka Chavithi
Mon, Sep 25, 2023 Design Module 1 Starts (Sem 5, 7 & 9)

Fri, Sep 29, 2023 Design Module 1 Ends (Sem 5, 7 & 9)
Mon, Oct 02, 2023 Holiday - Gandhi Jayanthi

Tue, Oct 03, 2023 Mid-Term Assessment begins (Sem 5, 7 & 9)

Fri, Oct 06, 2023
Mid-Term Assessment ends (Sem 5, 7 & 9)
Event - Outdoor Sketching

Fri, Oct 13, 2023 Declaration of Mid-term Marks (Sem 5, 7 & 9)
Tue, Oct 24, 2023 Holiday - Vijaya dasami

Wed, Nov 08, 2023 Event - Sports day
Thu, Nov 09, 2023 Event - Sports day

Fri, Nov 10, 2023 Event - Tradition day
Mon, Nov 13, 2023 Mid-Term Assessment begins (Sem 1 & 3)

Fri, Nov 17, 2023 Mid-Term Assessment ends (Sem 1 & 3)
Tue, Nov 21, 2023 Declaration of Mid-term Marks (Sem 1 & 3)

Fri, Dec 08, 2023 Last Teaching day (Theory Subjects) (Sem 5, 7 & 9)
Mon, Dec 11, 2023 End Semester Exams Begin (Sem 5, 7 & 9)
Wed, Dec 13, 2023 Declaration of Internal Marks (Sem 5, 7 & 9)
Thu, Dec 14, 2023 Event - World Energy Conservation Day

Fri, Dec 15, 2023 End Semester Exams End (Sem 9)
Mon, Dec 18, 2023 Design Module 2 Starts (2 weeks) (Sem 9)

Fri, Dec 22, 2023 End Semester Exams End (Sem 5 & 7)
Mon, Dec 25, 2023 Holiday - Christmas

Tue, Dec 26, 2023 Design Module 2 Starts (Sem 5 & 7)
Mon, Jan 01, 2024 Holiday - New Year

Tue, Jan 02, 2024 Monday's Time Table (Sem 1 & 3)

Wed, Jan 03, 2024
Monday's Time Table & Last Teaching day (Theory Subjects) (Sem 1 & 3)
Design Module 2 Ends (Sem 5, 7 & 9)

Thu, Jan 04, 2024
Design Module 1 starts (Sem 1 & 3)
Design Jury Starts (Sem 5, 7 & 9)

Fri, Jan 05, 2024 Design Jury Ends (Sem 5, 7 & 9)
Mon, Jan 08, 2024 Declaration of Internal Marks (Sem 1 & 3)
Thu, Jan 11, 2024 Design Module 1 Ends (Sem 1 & 3)

Fri, Jan 12, 2024 Design Jury (Sem 1 & 3)
Mon, Jan 15, 2024 Holiday - Sankranti
Wed, Jan 17, 2024 End Semester Exams Begin (Sem 1 & 3)

Fri, Jan 26, 2024 Holiday - Republic Day
Wed, Jan 31, 2024 End Semester Exams End (Sem 1 & 3)



Even Semester
Date Calendar event 

Tue, Dec 26, 2023 Fee Payment Portal Opens & Early Registration (Sem 10)
Mon, Jan 01, 2024 Holiday - New Year

Fri, Jan 05, 2024 Fee Payment Portal Opens & Early Registration (Sem 8)
Tue, Jan 09, 2024 Fee Payment Portal Opens & Early Registration (Sem 6)

Mon, Jan 15, 2024 Holiday - Sankranti
Wed, Jan 17, 2024 Registration and classes begin (Sem 6, 8 & 10)

Fri, Jan 26, 2024 Holiday - Republic Day
Mon, Jan 29, 2024 Fee Payment Portal Opens & Early Registration (Sem 1 & 3)
Mon, Feb 05, 2024 Registration and classes begin (Sem 1 & 3)

Fri, Mar 08, 2024 Holiday - Maha Shivaratri
Thu, Feb 29, 2024 Annual NASA convention begins
Sun, Mar 03, 2024 Annual NASA convention ends

Mon, Mar 11, 2024 Mid-term Assessment Begins (Sem 6)
Fri, Mar 15, 2024 Mid-term Assessment Ends (Sem 6)

Thu, Mar 21, 2024
Trithi FestivalFri, Mar 22, 2024

Sat, Mar 23, 2024

Mon, Mar 25, 2024
Design Module 1 Begins (Sem 6)
Mid-term Assessment Begins (Sem 10)
Design Module 1 Ends (Sem 6)

Fri, Mar 29, 2024 Mid-term Assessment Ends (Sem 10)
Mon, Apr 01, 2024 Mid-term Assessment Begins (Sem 1 & 3)

Tue, Apr 02, 2024 Declaration of Mid Term Marking (Sem 6 & 10)
Fri, Apr 05, 2024 Mid-term Assessment Ends (Sem 1 & 3)

Tue, Apr 09, 2024 Holiday - Ugadi
Thu, Apr 11, 2024 Holiday - Ramzan

Fri, Apr 12, 2024 Declaration of Mid Term Marking (Sem 1 & 3)
Fri, May 10, 2024 Theory Classes End (Sem 10)

Tue, May 14, 2024 Declaration of Internal Marks (Sem 10)
Wed, May 15, 2024 Theory Exams Begin (Sem 10)
Mon, May 20, 2024 Theory Exams End (Sem 10)

Wed, May 22, 2024
Thesis week starts (Sem 10)
Last Teaching Day (Sem 6)

Fri, May 24, 2024 Declaration of Internal Marks (Sem 6)
Mon, May 27, 2024 End Semester Exams Begin (Sem 6)

Tue, May 28, 2024 Thesis week Ends (Sem 10)
Thu, May 30, 2024 Thesis Jury (Sem 10)

Fri, May 31, 2024
Thesis Jury (Sem 10)
Last Teaching Day (Sem 1 & 3)

Mon, Jun 03, 2024 Design Module Begins (Sem 1 & 3)
Fri, Jun 07, 2024 Design Module Ends (Sem 1 & 3)

Mon, Jun 10, 2024 End Semester Design Jury (Sem 1 & 3)
Tue, Jun 11, 2024 End Semester Design Jury (Sem 1 & 3)



Wed, Jun 12, 2024 PT Jury (Sem 8)

Thu, Jun 13, 2024
PT Jury (Sem 8)
End Semester Exams Ends (Sem 6)

Fri, Jun 14, 2024 End Semester Examinations Begin (Sem 1 & 3)
Mon, Jun 17, 2024 Supplementary Exams Begin (Sem 6, 8 & 10)

Fri, Jun 21, 2024 Supplementary Exams End (Sem 6, 8 & 10)
Wed, Jun 26, 2024 End Semester Examinations End (Sem 1 & 3)
Mon, Jul 01, 2024 Supplementary Exams Begin (Sem 1 & 3)

Fri, Jul 05, 2024 Supplementary Exams End (Sem 1 & 3)


